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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Geoffrey Kiprotich                  1/119    5:10     1:07:35
2     John Njoroge                        1/107    5:13     1:08:20
3     Jacob Kendagor                      2/107    5:38     1:13:41
4     Nate Hoffman                        3/107    5:41     1:14:21
5     Jesse Westrup                       2/119    5:43     1:14:43
6     William Scot Lindell                 1/64    5:44     1:14:54
7     Greg Jaeger                         3/119    5:54     1:17:11
8     Ryan Hammerburg                     4/107    6:05     1:19:33
9     Jonathan Neumann                     1/66    6:12     1:21:03
10    Dennis Wallach                       1/46    6:15     1:21:46
11    Brandon Heebink                      2/66    6:15     1:21:50
12    Lucas Peterson                       3/66    6:17     1:22:08
13    Danny Stueve                        1/102    6:19     1:22:37
14    Michael Carr                         4/66    6:22     1:23:20
15    Duncan Nyabando                      5/66    6:24     1:23:43
16    Teal Perrine                        5/107    6:26     1:24:09
17    Aaron Drevlow                       2/102    6:29     1:24:46
18    Angie Williams                      1/180    6:29     1:24:50
19    Jenny Wilcox                        1/150    6:29     1:24:52
20    Ryan Jepma                          6/107    6:36     1:26:18
21    Phil Sheridan                       4/119    6:36     1:26:27
22    Jamie Haugen                        3/102    6:38     1:26:43
23    Andrew Wilcox                       5/119    6:38     1:26:50
24    David Crocker                        2/46    6:40     1:27:09
25    Michael Winner                      6/119    6:40     1:27:11
26    David Hartz                          3/46    6:40     1:27:15
27    Andrew Crocker                       1/13    6:40     1:27:19
28    Ross Friedman                        6/66    6:42     1:27:38
29    Marlo McGaver                       1/129    6:43     1:27:53
30    Kevin Crocker                        1/56    6:43     1:27:53
31    Jeffrey Theisen                     7/119    6:44     1:28:02
32    Clare Kazmierczak                   2/150    6:44     1:28:07
33    Michael Immer                       8/119    6:46     1:28:28
34    Mark Freitag                        9/119    6:46     1:28:35
35    Eric Satterstrom                      0/0    6:46     1:28:36
36    Nathan Porath                       7/107    6:47     1:28:50
37    Ryan Howk                          10/119    6:48     1:28:54
38    John Jackson                        4/102    6:48     1:29:02
39    Eric Rambow                         8/107    6:48     1:29:04
40    David Johnson                       5/102    6:48     1:29:04
41    Andrew Thill                         7/66    6:50     1:29:19
42    David Jendrzejek                     1/38    6:50     1:29:20
43    Luke Carlson                        9/107    6:52     1:29:55
44    Matthew Finn                       10/107    6:53     1:30:00
45    Matt Hanson                        11/119    6:53     1:30:01
46    Brett Danielson                      2/13    6:54     1:30:23
47    Stephen Mann                        6/102    6:55     1:30:26
48    Richard Keston                       2/64    6:56     1:30:43
49    Gracia Folkeringa                   1/159    6:56     1:30:48
50    Tom Cronin                          7/102    6:57     1:30:53
51    Tony Rajkowski                     12/119    6:57     1:30:56
52    Nate Schraan                         8/66    6:59     1:31:20
53    Brian Bergstrom                    11/107    6:59     1:31:20
54    Becky Hoover                        2/180    7:00     1:31:30
55    Christopher Larson                 12/107    7:00     1:31:34
56    Michael Hendrickson                  2/56    7:00     1:31:39
57    Steve Cirks                          3/56    7:01     1:31:46
58    Shelley Nelson                      3/180    7:01     1:31:52
59    Jeremy Myrom                        8/102    7:02     1:31:59
60    Justin Stoltman                    13/107    7:02     1:32:00
61    Natalie Timmers                     4/180    7:03     1:32:12
62    Russell Sorenson                     4/46    7:03     1:32:14
63    Mike Freitag                       13/119    7:05     1:32:38
64    Travis Miller                      14/107    7:05     1:32:42
65    Dave Asinger                         3/64    7:06     1:33:01
66    Sara Kohn                           3/150    7:08     1:33:18
67    Peter Shea                           4/64    7:08     1:33:22
68    Benjamin Schultze                  14/119    7:09     1:33:30
69    Katherine Adams                      1/28    7:09     1:33:36
70    Tony Casassa                       15/119    7:10     1:33:49
71    Eric McFarling                       4/56    7:11     1:34:04
72    Rick Dusha                           5/64    7:11     1:34:05
73    Mathias Eichten                    16/119    7:12     1:34:07
74    Cary Richey                        17/119    7:13     1:34:29
75    Timothy Wright                       6/64    7:15     1:34:51
76    Christian Hicks                    18/119    7:16     1:35:03
77    Michael Hankee                     19/119    7:16     1:35:04
78    Karl Noelle                          9/66    7:16     1:35:05
79    Travis Deters                         0/0    7:17     1:35:13
80    James Kirkham                        2/38    7:17     1:35:16
81    Billy McDonald                      10/66    7:18     1:35:28
82    Shawn Salner                       20/119    7:18     1:35:34
83    Shawn Drill                          5/56    7:19     1:35:42
84    Kurt Stunek                          5/46    7:19     1:35:48
85    Debbie Schutz                       4/150    7:19     1:35:49
86    Redney Hommerding                   9/102    7:20     1:35:58
87    John Devine                          6/46    7:20     1:36:02
88    Joseph Hadash                       11/66    7:21     1:36:07
89    Dale Heinen                          7/46    7:21     1:36:11
90    Katie Zuehlke                       5/150    7:21     1:36:14
91    Ben Geyer                          10/102    7:22     1:36:27
92    Glenn Holt                           7/64    7:22     1:36:27
93    Wade McDonald                      15/107    7:22     1:36:29
94    Paul Stangl                          6/56    7:22     1:36:31
95    David Buhl                         11/102    7:23     1:36:31
96    Keith Peterson                       7/56    7:23     1:36:40
97    Adam Petersen                      16/107    7:23     1:36:42
98    Jeremy Mathiasen                   21/119    7:25     1:37:07
99    Peter Mullin                        12/66    7:26     1:37:10
100   Diane Hankee                        6/150    7:26     1:37:12
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101   Albert Van Der Schans                3/38    7:26     1:37:15
102   Aaron Martin                       22/119    7:26     1:37:16
103   Allan Gill                         12/102    7:26     1:37:21
104   Sarah Poncelet                      2/159    7:26     1:37:23
105   Ryan Feidt                         17/107    7:27     1:37:23
106   Nick Owens                         23/119    7:27     1:37:26
107   Jodi Nelson-Ryan                     1/87    7:27     1:37:29
108   Jenifer Jones-Dees                  2/129    7:27     1:37:35
109   Mark Halstrom                      13/102    7:27     1:37:35
110   McKenzie Holt                         1/1    7:28     1:37:44
111   Dayna Laudenbach                    5/180    7:29     1:37:50
112   Brian Lashinski                    18/107    7:29     1:37:55
113   Ben Hendrickson                     13/66    7:30     1:38:04
114   Isaac Meemken                        3/13    7:30     1:38:07
115   Leah Swenson                        6/180    7:30     1:38:10
116   Lisa Hines                           1/45    7:30     1:38:13
117   Dan Helm                           19/107    7:31     1:38:24
118   Carl Spalding                        8/56    7:31     1:38:24
119   Joe Meemken                        20/107    7:31     1:38:25
120   John Pederson                        8/46    7:31     1:38:26
121   Travis Warner                       14/66    7:32     1:38:35
122   Bob Kovell                           4/38    7:32     1:38:39
123   Michael Grover                     24/119    7:33     1:38:53
124   Christopher Butler                 14/102    7:34     1:38:56
125   Bradley Thom                         9/46    7:34     1:38:57
126   Larry Strenge                        5/38    7:34     1:38:58
127   Alex Voigt                          15/66    7:34     1:39:00
128   Andrew Gray                        21/107    7:34     1:39:02
129   Michael Murray                      10/46    7:34     1:39:08
130   Lyndsey Jorgensen                   3/159    7:35     1:39:11
131   Jeff Janssen                         8/64    7:35     1:39:12
132   Aubrey Bork                         7/150    7:35     1:39:12
133   Loren Finlayson                      9/64    7:35     1:39:18
134   Ben Martin                          16/66    7:35     1:39:19
135   Max Motley                          17/66    7:35     1:39:19
136   Alex Siagian                        10/64    7:36     1:39:22
137   Tim Ruff                            11/64    7:36     1:39:22
138   Daniel Landskroener                  4/13    7:36     1:39:24
139   Brooke Feder                        7/180    7:36     1:39:28
140   Mo Campbell                         4/159    7:36     1:39:29
141   Tara Orstad                         8/180    7:36     1:39:30
142   Jesse Spates                       25/119    7:37     1:39:36
143   Amy Schroeder                        2/45    7:37     1:39:43
144   Luke Schumacher                    22/107    7:37     1:39:43
145   Greg McNamara                        9/56    7:37     1:39:47
146   Gavin Henry                        26/119    7:38     1:39:49
147   Sam Francois                       27/119    7:38     1:39:53
148   Annie Stokes                         2/87    7:38     1:39:57
149   Mark Vyvyan                        15/102    7:39     1:40:03
150   Robert Williams                    23/107    7:39     1:40:04
151   Michelle Young                      3/129    7:39     1:40:05
152   Steven Weith                       24/107    7:39     1:40:07
153   John Wolfe                         16/102    7:39     1:40:11
154   Stacy Rodeberg                      4/129    7:39     1:40:13
155   Amanda Panek                        9/180    7:39     1:40:13
156   Ryan Parks                          18/66    7:40     1:40:14
157   Nicole Bergh                        8/150    7:40     1:40:14
158   Paul Raduns                          6/38    7:40     1:40:17
159   Charlie Martin                      19/66    7:40     1:40:18
160   Sarah Erickson                      9/150    7:40     1:40:21
161   Georgiana Linna                    10/150    7:41     1:40:30
162   Seth Schroeder                     28/119    7:41     1:40:33
163   Karin Norby                          1/22    7:41     1:40:36
164   Jana Prow                            2/22    7:42     1:40:41
165   Brit Lindsey                       17/102    7:42     1:40:47
166   John Vornholt                       12/64    7:42     1:40:47
167   Tricia Johnson                      5/129    7:42     1:40:48
168   Tyler Gehrmann                     25/107    7:43     1:40:57
169   Gary Scott                         18/102    7:43     1:41:03
170   Paul Loven                          13/64    7:44     1:41:09
171   Abigail Ruess                       5/159    7:44     1:41:11
172   Kelly Trom                          6/159    7:44     1:41:12
173   Lori Lieser                         6/129    7:44     1:41:17
174   Theodore Enger                     29/119    7:44     1:41:18
175   Brian Janaszak                     30/119    7:44     1:41:18
176   Tim Koivisto                       26/107    7:44     1:41:19
177   Tad Hauck                           11/46    7:45     1:41:23
178   Marcus Miller                       14/64    7:45     1:41:25
179   Carol Howd                           3/87    7:45     1:41:26
180   Scott Myren                         15/64    7:45     1:41:29
181   Erica Oelke                         7/159    7:45     1:41:32
182   Marc Dvoracek                       16/64    7:46     1:41:33
183   Elizabeth Zupanc                    8/159    7:46     1:41:40
184   Steven Isaacson                     10/56    7:46     1:41:41
185   Chad Johnson                        20/66    7:47     1:41:48
186   Kent Warne                          17/64    7:47     1:41:50
187   Scott Fuchs                        31/119    7:47     1:41:56
188   Elliot Russell                      21/66    7:47     1:41:57
189   Holly Christoffer                  10/180    7:47     1:41:57
190   Nick Burns                          22/66    7:48     1:42:01
191   Tim O'Fallon                       27/107    7:48     1:42:06
192   Chad Kreuser                       28/107    7:48     1:42:07
193   Jesse Jennissen                    29/107    7:49     1:42:12
194   Lisa Langenhahn-Heil               11/180    7:49     1:42:14
195   Donna Melody                         2/28    7:49     1:42:15
196   Denny Wintheiser                      1/5    7:49     1:42:17
197   Sara Conrad                        12/180    7:49     1:42:18
198   Erik Hanson                        30/107    7:49     1:42:24
199   Kristine Hanson                    13/180    7:49     1:42:24
200   Jennifer Johnson                   14/180    7:50     1:42:25
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201   Tom Eibes                           18/64    7:50     1:42:29
202   Brad Rudolph                          0/0    7:50     1:42:32
203   Joel Myhre                         19/102    7:50     1:42:34
204   Alex Tatone                         23/66    7:50     1:42:36
205   Mya Olsem                           9/159    7:52     1:43:01
206   Melissa Weber                       7/129    7:53     1:43:14
207   Steven Hoover                       12/46    7:53     1:43:14
208   Bob Bennett                        20/102    7:53     1:43:15
209   Christine Mitchell                   4/87    7:53     1:43:15
210   Jason Rosinger                     32/119    7:54     1:43:21
211   Brady Devaan                        24/66    7:54     1:43:21
212   Pamela Austad                        5/87    7:54     1:43:24
213   Amanda Schilling                     3/22    7:54     1:43:27
214   Tim Tyler                            7/38    7:54     1:43:28
215   Wes Cronin                         33/119    7:54     1:43:28
216   Brian Woods                         19/64    7:54     1:43:28
217   Jean Jacques Lessard                20/64    7:54     1:43:29
218   Karl Klemmer                       31/107    7:55     1:43:32
219   Ron Guetter                         11/56    7:55     1:43:34
220   Jeremy Miller                      34/119    7:55     1:43:34
221   David Kamin                         25/66    7:55     1:43:39
222   Katie Tacheny                      10/159    7:55     1:43:41
223   Leslie Hofland                     11/159    7:55     1:43:41
224   Nicole Koistinen                   15/180    7:57     1:44:00
225   Gretchen Amundson                  11/150    7:57     1:44:03
226   Terry Warzecha                      12/56    7:57     1:44:03
227   Dani Janski                         8/129    7:57     1:44:03
228   Jerri Liestman                     12/150    7:57     1:44:06
229   Sarah Dewaard                      12/159    7:58     1:44:10
230   Edward Jones                        13/46    7:58     1:44:12
231   Ashley Korbel                      16/180    7:58     1:44:12
232   Christopher Pahl                    14/46    7:58     1:44:15
233   Denae Moralez                      13/150    7:58     1:44:16
234   Elizabeth Kessler                  14/150    7:58     1:44:20
235   Frank Rajkowski                    21/102    7:58     1:44:21
236   Jeremy Frank                       22/102    7:59     1:44:29
237   Vicky Schmitz                      13/159    7:59     1:44:29
238   Lisa Kent                            6/87    7:59     1:44:31
239   Jason Neumann                      32/107    7:59     1:44:34
240   Eric Kohn                          23/102    8:00     1:44:36
241   Ken West                            13/56    8:00     1:44:36
242   Zip Zupanski                        14/56    8:00     1:44:36
243   Jim Sobania                         21/64    8:00     1:44:38
244   Kris Schmidt                       35/119    8:00     1:44:40
245   Rich Kellerman                      15/56    8:00     1:44:40
246   Cindy Rother                         7/87    8:00     1:44:41
247   Michelle Cremers                   15/150    8:00     1:44:43
248   Chris Timmer                       36/119    8:00     1:44:47
249   Laurie Tax                           3/28    8:01     1:44:50
250   Melanie Thompson                   14/159    8:01     1:44:51
251   Amanda Baas                         9/129    8:01     1:44:58
252   Andrew Pokornowski                 37/119    8:02     1:45:13
253   Mike Halonen                       24/102    8:02     1:45:13
254   Alissa Mattison                    15/159    8:02     1:45:13
255   Kelsey Mattison                     26/66    8:02     1:45:14
256   Kenny Cowles                        16/56    8:03     1:45:17
257   Daniel Weaver                       22/64    8:03     1:45:21
258   Kimberly Holman                    17/180    8:03     1:45:25
259   Bill Grassl                          8/38    8:04     1:45:28
260   Dustin Hadley                      38/119    8:04     1:45:30
261   Chris Bruflat                      25/102    8:04     1:45:32
262   Dave Lier                          39/119    8:04     1:45:35
263   Derek Johnson                      33/107    8:05     1:45:41
264   Traci Messner                        3/45    8:05     1:45:47
265   Lori Warne                           8/87    8:05     1:45:47
266   Ryan Myklebust                      27/66    8:05     1:45:48
267   Nicholas Theisen                     5/13    8:05     1:45:48
268   Dean Tenney                         15/46    8:05     1:45:50
269   Thomas Consteinus                   17/56    8:05     1:45:50
270   Joann Dahlheimer                   10/129    8:05     1:45:51
271   Danielle Schultz                   16/159    8:05     1:45:53
272   Meghan Finn                        16/150    8:05     1:45:54
273   Amanda Klaverkamp                    4/22    8:06     1:46:01
274   Craig Sauer                         18/56    8:06     1:46:04
275   Jennifer O'Link                    18/180    8:06     1:46:05
276   Kristen Woelfel                    17/150    8:07     1:46:17
277   Dan Toelle                         26/102    8:07     1:46:17
278   Derrick Cruze                      34/107    8:08     1:46:23
279   Cindi Matt                         11/129    8:08     1:46:27
280   Heather Baker                      12/129    8:08     1:46:29
281   Kari Lippo                         18/150    8:08     1:46:33
282   Tony Martin                        27/102    8:09     1:46:39
283   Justin Kalvoda                     35/107    8:10     1:46:50
284   Michael Williams                    19/56    8:10     1:46:53
285   Mary Januschka                       4/45    8:10     1:46:54
286   Ryan Lindberg                       28/66    8:10     1:46:55
287   Thomas Losinski                      1/12    8:10     1:46:56
288   Jade Branden                         5/22    8:10     1:46:57
289   Ron Kalvoda                        40/119    8:10     1:46:57
290   Anna Schmitt                       19/180    8:11     1:47:05
291   Kyle Wahlin                        41/119    8:11     1:47:07
292   Jane Peterson                        9/87    8:11     1:47:07
293   Ted Peterson                        23/64    8:11     1:47:07
294   Patrick Simones                    42/119    8:11     1:47:08
295   Darrel Henry                        24/64    8:11     1:47:08
296   Mike Sand                          43/119    8:11     1:47:10
297   Rose Lindberg-Maingi               13/129    8:12     1:47:15
298   Kevin Bengtson                     28/102    8:12     1:47:15
299   Chad May                           44/119    8:12     1:47:17
300   Bobby Gerads                       45/119    8:12     1:47:22
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301   Nicole Uchal                       17/159    8:12     1:47:24
302   Tyler Peterson                     36/107    8:13     1:47:29
303   Patty Jaeger                        10/87    8:13     1:47:30
304   Thomas Sewell                      37/107    8:13     1:47:32
305   Matt Morisette                     38/107    8:13     1:47:35
306   Betsy Norby                          5/45    8:14     1:47:39
307   Tim Magarian                       29/102    8:14     1:47:40
308   Robert Vaughn                      39/107    8:14     1:47:44
309   Paul Zobitz                           0/0    8:14     1:47:47
310   Robin Johnson                      14/129    8:14     1:47:49
311   Kimberly Salander                  19/150    8:15     1:47:55
312   Jill Burgard                       18/159    8:15     1:47:55
313   Scott Kranz                         29/66    8:15     1:47:55
314   Maggie Hanzel                      20/180    8:15     1:48:00
315   Daniel Richie                       25/64    8:15     1:48:00
316   Marah Jacobson-Schulte             20/150    8:16     1:48:06
317   Bill Kuhlman                        26/64    8:16     1:48:10
318   Anita Baugh                          4/28    8:16     1:48:16
319   Tim Miller                         30/102    8:16     1:48:17
320   Susan Decathelineau                 11/87    8:17     1:48:20
321   Andrew Zabel                       40/107    8:17     1:48:21
322   Julie Woods                        15/129    8:17     1:48:21
323   Patrick Jacobson-Schul             46/119    8:17     1:48:30
324   Russ Reger                          20/56    8:18     1:48:33
325   Al Kutz                             21/56    8:18     1:48:34
326   Megan McFerson                     19/159    8:18     1:48:37
327   Eugene Garver                        2/12    8:18     1:48:39
328   Keith Jullie                       31/102    8:18     1:48:43
329   Karla Wocken                       20/159    8:19     1:48:45
330   Tom Hanson                         32/102    8:19     1:48:46
331   Steve Shaler                          2/5    8:19     1:48:50
332   Marie Roberts                      21/150    8:19     1:48:50
333   Tom Rudolph                        47/119    8:19     1:48:52
334   Brianna Juhnke                     21/159    8:19     1:48:53
335   Nathan Gilbertson                   30/66    8:19     1:48:54
336   Greg Kiess                         41/107    8:19     1:48:55
337   Kate Naumann                       21/180    8:19     1:48:57
338   John Kohlhaas                       31/66    8:20     1:49:03
339   Doran Schoemach                     22/56    8:20     1:49:04
340   Peter Olson                           1/3    8:20     1:49:09
341   Bridget Bergstrom                  22/180    8:20     1:49:09
342   Mark Fredrickson                   33/102    8:20     1:49:09
343   Lynne Fredrickson                  16/129    8:20     1:49:10
344   Jennifer Holte                     22/150    8:21     1:49:11
345   Eric Johnson                       48/119    8:21     1:49:11
346   Leah Popp                          23/180    8:21     1:49:16
347   Deb Muehring                        12/87    8:21     1:49:20
348   Taylor Johnson                       6/13    8:22     1:49:25
349   David Steffens                       9/38    8:22     1:49:27
350   Tammy Luecke                       24/180    8:22     1:49:30
351   Brian Johnson                      49/119    8:22     1:49:30
352   Kelly Keston                       23/150    8:22     1:49:31
353   Nathan Miller                       27/64    8:23     1:49:40
354   Kevin Johnson                       23/56    8:23     1:49:44
355   Ian Holmes                          24/56    8:23     1:49:46
356   Matthew Maunu                      34/102    8:23     1:49:49
357   Marcia Williams                      6/45    8:24     1:49:50
358   Nate Gaukler                       42/107    8:24     1:49:52
359   Ryan Newman                        50/119    8:24     1:49:53
360   Craig Schimnich                    43/107    8:24     1:49:54
361   Thomas Zupanc                       16/46    8:24     1:49:54
362   Dylan Melin                         32/66    8:24     1:49:57
363   Maureen Martin                     25/180    8:24     1:49:57
364   Adam Rudolph                          0/0    8:24     1:49:58
365   Jesse Wilcox                       51/119    8:25     1:50:04
366   Melanie Perry                      17/129    8:25     1:50:05
367   Stephanie Byland                   18/129    8:25     1:50:07
368   Shane Johnson                      35/102    8:25     1:50:07
369   Chris Haarstad                     36/102    8:25     1:50:08
370   Eric Carstensen                     33/66    8:25     1:50:13
371   John Mitchell                       28/64    8:25     1:50:15
372   Neal Bachman                       44/107    8:26     1:50:21
373   Scott Waters                       37/102    8:26     1:50:23
374   Whitney Johnson                     29/64    8:27     1:50:30
375   Sharon Wawra                       22/159    8:27     1:50:32
376   Jennifer Rehling                   24/150    8:27     1:50:36
377   Bruce Miller                        30/64    8:27     1:50:39
378   Trent Ziegler                      38/102    8:28     1:50:44
379   Greg Arvola                        39/102    8:28     1:50:48
380   Vickie Quast                       19/129    8:28     1:50:50
381   Andrea Christensen                 20/129    8:28     1:50:51
382   Tracy Sik                          21/129    8:28     1:50:52
383   Nicholas Adey                       34/66    8:28     1:50:54
384   Deb Meierhofer                       7/45    8:28     1:50:55
385   Tami Rohweder                      22/129    8:29     1:50:58
386   Jason Primus                       45/107    8:29     1:51:04
387   Rebecca Dejarlais                  26/180    8:30     1:51:13
388   Heather Gray                       23/129    8:30     1:51:16
389   Tami Kalpakoff                       8/45    8:30     1:51:17
390   Jake Bauerly                        10/38    8:30     1:51:18
391   Lori Hochhalter                    25/150    8:30     1:51:21
392   Dawn Michaud                       24/129    8:30     1:51:21
393   Julie Landkammer                   25/129    8:31     1:51:22
394   Paula Lambaere                     27/180    8:31     1:51:23
395   Kara Knoff                         28/180    8:31     1:51:24
396   Matt Stock                          35/66    8:31     1:51:24
397   John Steiner                       52/119    8:31     1:51:25
398   Alberto Dejesus                     25/56    8:31     1:51:26
399   Melissa Anderson                   26/129    8:31     1:51:30
400   Dennis Gregory                      17/46    8:31     1:51:30
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401   James Thoma                        40/102    8:32     1:51:36
402   Jason Myers                        46/107    8:32     1:51:37
403   Pam Karls                          27/129    8:32     1:51:37
404   Chuck Kartak                        11/38    8:32     1:51:44
405   Sue Sifferle                        13/87    8:32     1:51:45
406   Breanna Bian                       23/159    8:32     1:51:46
407   Peter Lindbloom                     31/64    8:32     1:51:47
408   Mary Bruce                         28/129    8:33     1:51:50
409   Rod Kornrumpf                       26/56    8:33     1:51:52
410   Christine Brodeen                  29/180    8:33     1:51:55
411   Wayne Johnson                       32/64    8:33     1:51:56
412   Mary Schmidt                         9/45    8:34     1:52:01
413   Gary Braaten                       41/102    8:34     1:52:03
414   Clint Forseth                      42/102    8:34     1:52:03
415   Sarah Kemp                         30/180    8:34     1:52:04
416   Heather Docktor                    26/150    8:34     1:52:05
417   Tom Newberger                       27/56    8:34     1:52:07
418   Ben Shanahan                       47/107    8:34     1:52:07
419   Eric Carlson                       48/107    8:34     1:52:07
420   Adam Sheridan                      53/119    8:34     1:52:09
421   Andrea Metcalf                        0/0    8:34     1:52:10
422   Suellyn Tritz                         1/5    8:34     1:52:10
423   Tim Evenson                        43/102    8:35     1:52:17
424   Garrett Anderson                   54/119    8:35     1:52:19
425   Kari Meyer                         24/159    8:35     1:52:20
426   Jim Louis                          55/119    8:35     1:52:20
427   Cathy Olson                         10/45    8:35     1:52:22
428   Britt Popelka                      25/159    8:35     1:52:25
429   Joe Arndt                          44/102    8:35     1:52:27
430   Brett Bayerkohler                  45/102    8:36     1:52:29
431   Dave Kleis                          28/56    8:36     1:52:29
432   Marree Douglas                      14/87    8:36     1:52:30
433   Stephanie Hanna                    29/129    8:36     1:52:31
434   Amber Benson                       27/150    8:36     1:52:32
435   Dena Bonkoski                      31/180    8:36     1:52:32
436   Jason Peterson                     46/102    8:36     1:52:34
437   Rick Truex                          18/46    8:36     1:52:36
438   Ken Schauer                        47/102    8:36     1:52:39
439   Bonnie Behl                        30/129    8:36     1:52:40
440   Dori Baesler                       28/150    8:37     1:52:45
441   John Schreifels                     12/38    8:38     1:52:55
442   Deette Wurm                         15/87    8:38     1:52:56
443   Mike Stuber                        48/102    8:38     1:52:59
444   Rob Ferris                         49/102    8:38     1:53:00
445   Kent Van De Veer                    29/56    8:38     1:53:03
446   Joshua Scharnberg                  56/119    8:39     1:53:08
447   Neil Franz                          19/46    8:39     1:53:10
448   Kevin Erickson                     49/107    8:39     1:53:11
449   Dave Gaukler                        20/46    8:39     1:53:13
450   Linda Christen                       5/28    8:39     1:53:13
451   Durk Thompson                       30/56    8:39     1:53:14
452   Tammy Sandy-Lahr                    11/45    8:39     1:53:14
453   Dan Cairns                          31/56    8:40     1:53:21
454   Marilyn Bolin                       16/87    8:40     1:53:23
455   Lori Gehrking                       12/45    8:40     1:53:23
456   Amber Ruhland                      32/180    8:40     1:53:24
457   Kristi Lambrecht                   26/159    8:40     1:53:25
458   Nathan Warnert                      36/66    8:40     1:53:26
459   Kelly Magnuson                     27/159    8:40     1:53:26
460   Amanda Magnuson                    28/159    8:40     1:53:26
461   Tina Hjeltman                      31/129    8:40     1:53:28
462   Mitch Loomis                        32/56    8:40     1:53:30
463   Deborah Hadley                      17/87    8:41     1:53:35
464   Debbie Bemboom                     32/129    8:41     1:53:37
465   William Voeller                    50/107    8:41     1:53:41
466   Kenneth Hanna                       21/46    8:41     1:53:42
467   Patrick Vinge                         0/0    8:41     1:53:42
468   Steve Biljan                       51/107    8:42     1:53:46
469   Kari Teigen                        29/159    8:43     1:53:59
470   Gregory Skoog                       33/64    8:43     1:53:59
471   Catherine Johnson                    1/11    8:43     1:54:04
472   Colleen McCormick                   13/45    8:43     1:54:05
473   Julie Peterson                       6/28    8:43     1:54:05
474   Chadd Benson                       50/102    8:43     1:54:08
475   Ross Nelson                        52/107    8:43     1:54:11
476   Heidi Kuelbs                        14/45    8:44     1:54:13
477   Jennifer Lucken                    33/129    8:44     1:54:16
478   Peter Rogers                       51/102    8:44     1:54:19
479   Bradley Lemieux                    57/119    8:44     1:54:21
480   Kathryn Carlson                      7/28    8:44     1:54:22
481   Julia Krengel                      29/150    8:44     1:54:22
482   Donald Crook                        22/46    8:44     1:54:24
483   Howie Schomer                       34/64    8:44     1:54:24
484   Hali Dushane                       30/159    8:44     1:54:24
485   Gia Dickinson                      31/159    8:45     1:54:27
486   Jamison Roman                      58/119    8:45     1:54:29
487   Amy Woolsey                         18/87    8:45     1:54:29
488   Deborah Deleo                       19/87    8:45     1:54:32
489   Patrick Adair                      59/119    8:45     1:54:32
490   Kelli O'Keefe                      32/159    8:45     1:54:32
491   Brenda Bohlinger                    20/87    8:46     1:54:41
492   Jennifer Rodriguez                 30/150    8:46     1:54:41
493   Lisa Thanig                        31/150    8:46     1:54:44
494   Nick Swanson                         7/13    8:46     1:54:44
495   Bridget Zimny                      33/180    8:46     1:54:45
496   Abby Benson                          6/22    8:46     1:54:45
497   Jonathan Shore                     53/107    8:46     1:54:45
498   Paul Hjort                          33/56    8:46     1:54:45
499   Justin Cardinal                    54/107    8:46     1:54:47
500   Becky Schauer                      34/129    8:46     1:54:48
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501   Danielle Kirkpatrick               34/180    8:46     1:54:48
502   Marlee Meshbesher                   15/45    8:46     1:54:50
503   Steffanie Lindgren                 35/129    8:46     1:54:50
504   Pam Holt                            21/87    8:47     1:54:52
505   Jeff Rapacz                        52/102    8:47     1:54:53
506   William Graves                      34/56    8:47     1:54:53
507   Mark Hisken                         35/64    8:47     1:54:54
508   Justin Villard                      37/66    8:47     1:54:54
509   Gary Stang                          36/64    8:47     1:54:58
510   John Roberts                        35/56    8:47     1:54:58
511   Guillermo Gurza                      8/13    8:47     1:54:59
512   Michael O'Neal                      37/64    8:47     1:55:01
513   Tim Daluge                         60/119    8:47     1:55:02
514   Scott Wolff                        61/119    8:47     1:55:03
515   Scott Imdieke                      53/102    8:48     1:55:06
516   John Marschel                       38/66    8:48     1:55:06
517   Melissa St.Aubin                   33/159    8:48     1:55:08
518   Roberta Mies                        22/87    8:49     1:55:20
519   Andrew Wilkey                      54/102    8:49     1:55:20
520   Richard Warzecha                    38/64    8:49     1:55:21
521   Sasha George                       34/159    8:49     1:55:26
522   Kari Bryant                        36/129    8:49     1:55:28
523   Jennifer Niblo                     37/129    8:49     1:55:29
524   Debbie Baumgartner                 38/129    8:49     1:55:29
525   Stefany Ullery                     32/150    8:50     1:55:31
526   Molly Uecker                       35/180    8:50     1:55:35
527   Amy Rajkowski                      33/150    8:50     1:55:38
528   Caitlin Ries                       35/159    8:51     1:55:47
529   Krista Shevlin                     36/180    8:51     1:55:47
530   Michael Johnson                    62/119    8:51     1:55:53
531   Aaron Smith                        63/119    8:51     1:55:53
532   Jed Schultze                       64/119    8:52     1:56:00
533   David Janaszak                     55/102    8:52     1:56:01
534   Lacie Mockros                      34/150    8:52     1:56:06
535   Steven Kron                        55/107    8:52     1:56:09
536   Meghan Hansen                      37/180    8:52     1:56:09
537   Pamela Yarbrough                   36/159    8:53     1:56:12
538   Joel Visness                       65/119    8:53     1:56:12
539   Lydia Hadash                       37/159    8:53     1:56:16
540   Anna Briggs                        38/180    8:53     1:56:16
541   Justin Sekely                      56/107    8:53     1:56:17
542   Sara Will                          39/129    8:53     1:56:17
543   Scott Luecke                       66/119    8:53     1:56:17
544   Steve Swedal                       57/107    8:53     1:56:21
545   Ted Heisserer                       23/46    8:53     1:56:21
546   John Goering                       58/107    8:54     1:56:24
547   Paula Guetter                      35/150    8:54     1:56:28
548   Hilary Burns                       36/150    8:54     1:56:31
549   Janet Wensman                       16/45    8:54     1:56:32
550   Jodi Kobow                         40/129    8:54     1:56:33
551   Tom Linnemann                      67/119    8:54     1:56:33
552   Roger Anderson                       3/12    8:54     1:56:33
553   Eddie Weston                        39/64    8:54     1:56:34
554   Tessa Pederson                     39/180    8:54     1:56:36
555   Jennifer Casad                     41/129    8:55     1:56:37
556   Chris Schuver                      59/107    8:55     1:56:39
557   Michelle Frost                     42/129    8:55     1:56:40
558   Ryne Zenner                          9/13    8:55     1:56:42
559   Tamara Muehring                    37/150    8:55     1:56:42
560   John Weum                           36/56    8:55     1:56:42
561   Katherine Kibby                     23/87    8:55     1:56:48
562   Nick Jedinak                       60/107    8:56     1:56:49
563   Nicholas Delaney                   61/107    8:56     1:56:50
564   Alison Nesler                      40/180    8:56     1:56:50
565   Kyler Webb                          10/13    8:56     1:56:54
566   Ellie Johnson                      41/180    8:56     1:56:55
567   Mark Kapsner                        13/38    8:56     1:56:57
568   Jennifer Palo                       24/87    8:56     1:56:59
569   George Luangoudom                   11/13    8:57     1:57:03
570   Brandon Testa                      68/119    8:57     1:57:03
571   Rachel Minerich                    42/180    8:57     1:57:04
572   Benjamin Minerich                  62/107    8:57     1:57:04
573   Melany Thull                       43/180    8:57     1:57:05
574   Jackie Hampton                      17/45    8:57     1:57:06
575   Gary Wernersbach                    24/46    8:57     1:57:10
576   Vincent Wheeler                     39/66    8:57     1:57:12
577   Aaron Sorvig                       63/107    8:57     1:57:12
578   Lisa Bollinger                     44/180    8:57     1:57:12
579   Kjersten Johansson                 38/159    8:57     1:57:12
580   Katie Koecher                      45/180    8:58     1:57:15
581   Suzanne Kelly                      43/129    8:58     1:57:16
582   Megan Uhan                         46/180    8:58     1:57:17
583   Erin Swanson                       47/180    8:58     1:57:18
584   Melissa Webster                    48/180    8:58     1:57:19
585   Rande Christensen                   25/46    8:58     1:57:20
586   Terra Christensen                  49/180    8:58     1:57:20
587   Travis Weaver                      64/107    8:58     1:57:21
588   Cheryl Bjerke                       25/87    8:58     1:57:21
589   Roxanne Peterson                    18/45    8:58     1:57:21
590   Cheryl Soli                         26/87    8:58     1:57:22
591   Megan Lillehei                     44/129    8:58     1:57:23
592   Rachelle Mathwig                   50/180    8:58     1:57:23
593   Jimm Legg                           26/46    8:58     1:57:25
594   Phil Gropel                        65/107    8:59     1:57:30
595   Nicolette Gropel                   51/180    8:59     1:57:30
596   Anna Voss                          52/180    8:59     1:57:39
597   Scott Debrito                      69/119    9:00     1:57:43
598   Lisa Bengston                       27/87    9:00     1:57:44
599   Matthew Haase                      70/119    9:00     1:57:45
600   Angela Wiechmann                   38/150    9:00     1:57:45
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601   Giancarlo Izzi                      40/66    9:00     1:57:46
602   Melinda Field                      53/180    9:00     1:57:46
603   Stacy Downs                        39/150    9:00     1:57:50
604   Kelley Shaw                        45/129    9:00     1:57:50
605   Tom Fuchs                          56/102    9:00     1:57:51
606   Amy Peterson                         7/22    9:00     1:57:52
607   L Ashton                           40/150    9:01     1:57:57
608   Sara Tramm                         54/180    9:01     1:57:57
609   Joe Weisenburger                    37/56    9:01     1:57:58
610   Kayleigh Lutz                      39/159    9:01     1:57:58
611   Dana Laudenbach                    46/129    9:01     1:57:58
612   Alison Meyer                         8/22    9:01     1:57:58
613   Elaine Devries                       2/11    9:01     1:58:00
614   Thomas Leach                       57/102    9:01     1:58:02
615   Andrew Valerius                     41/66    9:01     1:58:06
616   Rhonda Cronin                      47/129    9:01     1:58:07
617   Sharia Ahmed                       40/159    9:02     1:58:09
618   Christopher Sieben                  38/56    9:02     1:58:12
619   Amy Rogge                            8/28    9:02     1:58:16
620   Susie Griffith                     48/129    9:02     1:58:16
621   Roger Olson                         27/46    9:02     1:58:17
622   Kate Foley                         55/180    9:02     1:58:18
623   Jen Doom                           41/150    9:02     1:58:18
624   Christopher Ruff                    39/56    9:02     1:58:20
625   Gerry Stock                         14/38    9:03     1:58:22
626   Travis Zollner                     66/107    9:03     1:58:24
627   Mary Maas                            9/28    9:03     1:58:26
628   Neal Mikacevich                     42/66    9:03     1:58:27
629   Jessica Walker                     41/159    9:03     1:58:28
630   Daniel Windschitl                   43/66    9:03     1:58:29
631   Michael Bloch                       12/13    9:03     1:58:29
632   Jane Stanius                        28/87    9:04     1:58:36
633   Roxanne Erickson                   56/180    9:04     1:58:36
634   William Lorenz                     58/102    9:04     1:58:36
635   Alan Ferche                         28/46    9:04     1:58:40
636   Stephanie Strei                    42/150    9:04     1:58:40
637   Jenna Klinck                       42/159    9:04     1:58:41
638   Charlie Johnson                     15/38    9:04     1:58:44
639   James Hess                         59/102    9:05     1:58:48
640   Kevin Schumacher                    29/46    9:05     1:58:55
641   Jaime Fuchs                        43/150    9:05     1:58:56
642   Ron Prom                           60/102    9:05     1:58:59
643   Marissa Torgerson                  43/159    9:05     1:58:59
644   Peter Holupchinski                  44/66    9:05     1:59:00
645   Emma Balfanz                       44/159    9:05     1:59:00
646   Michael Tracz                      71/119    9:06     1:59:01
647   Cyle Greenwell                     67/107    9:06     1:59:03
648   Steven Bounds                       30/46    9:06     1:59:04
649   Laura Brandt                        19/45    9:06     1:59:04
650   Tanya Imdieke                      49/129    9:06     1:59:08
651   Nancy McCue                        50/129    9:06     1:59:09
652   Katie Johnson                      51/129    9:07     1:59:14
653   Lisa Lindquist                      29/87    9:07     1:59:19
654   Bridget Blatzheim                  45/159    9:07     1:59:20
655   Terese Vandereyk                    20/45    9:07     1:59:20
656   Rhonda Malecek                      30/87    9:08     1:59:27
657   Dennis Malecek                      40/64    9:08     1:59:27
658   Tony Hansen                           0/0    9:08     1:59:30
659   Jim Clune                           31/46    9:08     1:59:33
660   Sarah Moore                        44/150    9:08     1:59:35
661   Anthony Kaiser                     68/107    9:08     1:59:37
662   Colene Stenberg                     31/87    9:08     1:59:39
663   William Albertson                  69/107    9:09     1:59:40
664   Tricia Hjort                       52/129    9:09     1:59:40
665   Laura Raduns                       45/150    9:09     1:59:42
666   Laura Albertson                    57/180    9:09     1:59:43
667   Kelsey Smith                          0/0    9:09     1:59:44
668   Beth Ockuly                        58/180    9:09     1:59:44
669   Aaron Hagen                        72/119    9:09     1:59:47
670   Jamie Polley                       46/150    9:09     1:59:48
671   Kevin Kobienia                      45/66    9:09     1:59:51
672   Jason Bauerly                      73/119    9:10     1:59:55
673   Miranda Jans                       46/159    9:10     1:59:56
674   Jeremy Tammi                       74/119    9:10     1:59:57
675   Alvin Ghylin                        40/56    9:10     2:00:02
676   Adam Johnson                        46/66    9:10     2:00:04
677   Michael Stockweather                41/56    9:10     2:00:04
678   Leslie Adkisson                    59/180    9:10     2:00:04
679   Lori Danner                         32/87    9:11     2:00:07
680   Gerald Lanz                         32/46    9:11     2:00:09
681   Katie Adolphson                    60/180    9:11     2:00:14
682   Dennis Downs                       61/102    9:11     2:00:14
683   Patrick Dwyer                      70/107    9:11     2:00:16
684   Nathan Briggs                      71/107    9:11     2:00:16
685   Cotton Benoit                      47/159    9:11     2:00:17
686   Shelly Flatgard                    47/150    9:12     2:00:20
687   Robyn Jodlowski                    48/159    9:12     2:00:24
688   James Thanig                       75/119    9:12     2:00:24
689   Tina Kampa                         53/129    9:12     2:00:25
690   Kate Oster                         54/129    9:12     2:00:25
691   Mary Frieler                       61/180    9:12     2:00:26
692   Sara Spanier                       62/180    9:12     2:00:26
693   Colin Anderson                     72/107    9:12     2:00:29
694   George Morris                       41/64    9:12     2:00:31
695   Mary Kay Morris                     33/87    9:12     2:00:31
696   Jolene Anderson                    63/180    9:13     2:00:34
697   Julie Murphy                        34/87    9:13     2:00:36
698   Katelyn Haubrick                   49/159    9:13     2:00:36
699   Stan Visness                        16/38    9:13     2:00:37
700   Lori Baumgartner                   64/180    9:13     2:00:40
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701   Mark Larson                         42/56    9:13     2:00:43
702   Nathan Hermiston                   73/107    9:13     2:00:45
703   Dana Meyer                         65/180    9:14     2:00:46
704   Christa Haeg                       66/180    9:14     2:00:46
705   Derek Dockendorf                   50/159    9:14     2:00:48
706   Jeremy Christie                    76/119    9:14     2:00:51
707   Kristina Visness                   51/159    9:14     2:00:56
708   Peter Cooley                       77/119    9:14     2:00:56
709   Helge Westanmo                     78/119    9:14     2:00:58
710   Curtis Ghylin                         1/4    9:15     2:01:04
711   Stephanie Zahrbock                 55/129    9:15     2:01:04
712   Jeina Winters                      52/159    9:15     2:01:04
713   Dana Guetter                       53/159    9:15     2:01:05
714   Kerry Openshaw                      17/38    9:15     2:01:09
715   Erin Douglass                      54/159    9:15     2:01:10
716   Jessica Schmidt                    55/159    9:15     2:01:11
717   Risa Bonk                          67/180    9:16     2:01:13
718   Stacy Jansky                       48/150    9:16     2:01:14
719   Robin Eppard                        21/45    9:16     2:01:17
720   Heidi Hasapopoulos                 68/180    9:16     2:01:22
721   Nicholas Bishop                     47/66    9:17     2:01:24
722   Michelle Squire                       0/0    9:17     2:01:25
723   Emily Buggy                        56/159    9:17     2:01:29
724   John Bodette                        18/38    9:17     2:01:30
725   Lucas Anderson                     74/107    9:17     2:01:30
726   Adam Lubbers                       75/107    9:18     2:01:41
727   Rebekah Mitsein                    69/180    9:18     2:01:42
728   Marie McMahon                        9/22    9:18     2:01:45
729   Joshua Suckow                      76/107    9:18     2:01:46
730   Greg Sachs                         62/102    9:18     2:01:47
731   Trina Sachs                        56/129    9:18     2:01:48
732   Jim Raiter                          42/64    9:18     2:01:50
733   Jessie Sandoval                    49/150    9:19     2:01:55
734   Lacey Schroedl                     70/180    9:19     2:01:56
735   Cliff Buchkoski                    79/119    9:19     2:01:56
736   Scott Buchkoski                    80/119    9:19     2:01:56
737   Mark Pederson                       33/46    9:19     2:02:03
738   Beth Merschman                     50/150    9:20     2:02:06
739   Jill Miller                        51/150    9:20     2:02:09
740   Seth Hagerty                          0/0    9:20     2:02:12
741   Mark Erickson                      81/119    9:20     2:02:12
742   Melissa Hagerty                    52/150    9:20     2:02:12
743   Heidi Zeto                         53/150    9:20     2:02:14
744   Jason Sikkila                      77/107    9:20     2:02:14
745   Betty Tomerlin                       3/11    9:20     2:02:16
746   Rebecca Rasmussen                  57/159    9:20     2:02:16
747   Chase Kroll                         48/66    9:20     2:02:16
748   Tara Schulz                        71/180    9:20     2:02:16
749   Andy Walsh                          43/64    9:21     2:02:17
750   Hannah Johnson                     58/159    9:21     2:02:21
751   Lynne Koivisto                     59/159    9:21     2:02:21
752   Maria Ward                         72/180    9:21     2:02:23
753   Jessica Applebaum                  73/180    9:21     2:02:23
754   Rosemary Harnly                       2/5    9:21     2:02:23
755   Bonnie Fines                       57/129    9:21     2:02:29
756   Derek Wentz                        78/107    9:22     2:02:30
757   Nina Wentz                         74/180    9:22     2:02:30
758   Gregory Olson                      63/102    9:22     2:02:32
759   Jackie Ramero                      54/150    9:22     2:02:32
760   Gregory Cooley                      34/46    9:22     2:02:32
761   Mia Kozojed                        75/180    9:22     2:02:33
762   Sarah Lucas                        55/150    9:22     2:02:33
763   Brad Plaman                         44/64    9:22     2:02:35
764   Heather Wynn                       76/180    9:22     2:02:36
765   Amy Van Beck                       56/150    9:22     2:02:38
766   Mary Youngbauer                    60/159    9:22     2:02:41
767   Monte Helget                       64/102    9:22     2:02:42
768   Kathleen Harris                     22/45    9:23     2:02:44
769   Kaci Hanson                        61/159    9:23     2:02:45
770   Kati Curry                         62/159    9:23     2:02:48
771   Mindy Olander                      57/150    9:23     2:02:51
772   Holly Johnson                      58/150    9:23     2:02:52
773   Jennifer Bestick                   59/150    9:23     2:02:55
774   Holly Tuchtenhagen                 60/150    9:24     2:02:57
775   Kevin Tuchtenhagen                 82/119    9:24     2:02:57
776   Amanda Klaman                         0/0    9:24     2:02:58
777   Timothy Brolsma                     43/56    9:24     2:03:00
778   Robert Scheer                      79/107    9:24     2:03:00
779   Andrea Grams                       63/159    9:24     2:03:04
780   Nancy Ondrachek                     35/87    9:24     2:03:05
781   Erik Froiland                      65/102    9:25     2:03:11
782   Amy Drier                           36/87    9:25     2:03:14
783   Sheila Amo                          37/87    9:25     2:03:15
784   Genevieve Koch                     77/180    9:25     2:03:17
785   Kay Bechtold                       61/150    9:25     2:03:17
786   Tami Luepke                         38/87    9:25     2:03:18
787   Matthew Forstner                   80/107    9:26     2:03:28
788   Tim Huisinga                        44/56    9:26     2:03:30
789   Leslie Arnold                      62/150    9:26     2:03:30
790   Alexis Gletow                      63/150    9:26     2:03:31
791   Lora Anderson                       39/87    9:26     2:03:32
792   Jon Conlon                          49/66    9:26     2:03:33
793   Patrick Arnold                     83/119    9:26     2:03:35
794   Mark Bahn                          84/119    9:26     2:03:35
795   Kitty Shea                          23/45    9:27     2:03:35
796   Pete Schepers                      66/102    9:27     2:03:39
797   Ryan Bahn                          85/119    9:27     2:03:40
798   Kelly Helget                       64/150    9:27     2:03:41
799   Kim Siebold                        58/129    9:27     2:03:42
800   Jina Schaefer                      78/180    9:27     2:03:42
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801   Jason Kelly                        67/102    9:27     2:03:46
802   Bert Hansen                        68/102    9:28     2:03:49
803   David Braaten                       19/38    9:28     2:03:53
804   Bryon Amo                          69/102    9:28     2:03:55
805   Amy Dewenter                       65/150    9:28     2:04:01
806   Chris Morgan                       81/107    9:29     2:04:02
807   Alison Helm                        79/180    9:29     2:04:05
808   Charles Lemont Jr.                 86/119    9:29     2:04:06
809   Buddy Gau                           45/56    9:29     2:04:09
810   Sierrah Poole                      64/159    9:29     2:04:10
811   Jeffrey Varner                      35/46    9:29     2:04:10
812   Denise Rinne                        40/87    9:29     2:04:11
813   Carly Steinbach                    59/129    9:29     2:04:11
814   Clifford Hall Iii                   45/64    9:29     2:04:11
815   Elyse Farnsworth                   80/180    9:29     2:04:12
816   Beth Poganski                      65/159    9:30     2:04:15
817   Randy Poganski                      36/46    9:30     2:04:16
818   Rachel Stangl                       10/22    9:30     2:04:17
819   Jeff Dahler                        87/119    9:30     2:04:19
820   Adam Belpedio                       50/66    9:30     2:04:19
821   Jodell Kormanik-Sonter             60/129    9:30     2:04:19
822   Peg Pizano                          41/87    9:30     2:04:22
823   Susan Biasco                        42/87    9:30     2:04:26
824   Peter Dwyer                         20/38    9:30     2:04:27
825   Barbara Kastanek                    24/45    9:30     2:04:27
826   Thomas Adamski                      46/56    9:31     2:04:28
827   Jon Perry                           21/38    9:31     2:04:28
828   Beret Fitzgerald                    11/22    9:31     2:04:32
829   Theresa Fox                        81/180    9:31     2:04:32
830   Jacenta Pearson                    66/150    9:31     2:04:32
831   Jill Sink                          82/180    9:31     2:04:33
832   Michelle Stone                     83/180    9:31     2:04:34
833   James Czajkowski                    46/64    9:31     2:04:34
834   Emily Miller                       84/180    9:31     2:04:35
835   Elizabeth Hauth                    66/159    9:31     2:04:35
836   Mary Pickel                         43/87    9:31     2:04:36
837   James Rajkowski                    88/119    9:31     2:04:39
838   Wade Larson                        70/102    9:31     2:04:40
839   Carmen Butala                       44/87    9:32     2:04:48
840   Heather Libby                      67/150    9:32     2:04:48
841   Mark Bubalo                         47/64    9:32     2:04:48
842   Dawn Ver Haagh                     85/180    9:32     2:04:50
843   Elayna Eskeli                      67/159    9:32     2:04:52
844   Lindsay Ganong                      12/22    9:33     2:04:55
845   Angie Ebben                         13/22    9:33     2:04:56
846   Shannon McEvoy                        0/0    9:33     2:04:56
847   Hanna Newman                        14/22    9:33     2:04:56
848   Margaret Sweeney                   68/159    9:33     2:04:57
849   Briana Berg                        86/180    9:33     2:04:59
850   Kari Sholing                       61/129    9:33     2:05:00
851   Emily Perrault                     87/180    9:33     2:05:02
852   Sonia Whittaker                    88/180    9:33     2:05:03
853   Michael Benusa                      51/66    9:33     2:05:03
854   A. Anderson                         22/38    9:33     2:05:05
855   Debby Hagemeier                     45/87    9:33     2:05:05
856   Jessica Grabinski                  68/150    9:33     2:05:06
857   Shelly Bednar                      62/129    9:33     2:05:06
858   Kelly Wahlin                       69/150    9:33     2:05:07
859   Coral Simones                      70/150    9:34     2:05:07
860   Loreli Burke                        46/87    9:34     2:05:09
861   Kelly Hanson                       69/159    9:34     2:05:09
862   Michelle Hanson                     37/46    9:34     2:05:09
863   Deena Johnson                      89/180    9:34     2:05:10
864   Bryan Kinzel                       89/119    9:34     2:05:12
865   Collin Foulds                      82/107    9:34     2:05:12
866   Keala Ede                          90/119    9:34     2:05:13
867   Wendy Lanctot                      90/180    9:34     2:05:15
868   Prairie Bly                        91/119    9:34     2:05:17
869   Kim Knutson                         47/87    9:34     2:05:18
870   Mike Gleisner                       23/38    9:34     2:05:19
871   Bob Borden                          47/56    9:35     2:05:22
872   Ryan Layton                        83/107    9:35     2:05:23
873   Bob Mork                             4/12    9:35     2:05:23
874   Shannon Lambert                    71/150    9:35     2:05:23
875   Shannon Shimota                    72/150    9:35     2:05:27
876   Sarah Lencowski                    70/159    9:35     2:05:28
877   Kris McClellan                     63/129    9:35     2:05:28
878   Lucas Peterson                      52/66    9:35     2:05:29
879   Kristie Boser                      73/150    9:35     2:05:32
880   Tara Huber                         74/150    9:35     2:05:32
881   Heather Knapton                    91/180    9:36     2:05:34
882   Shannon Ackerman                   92/180    9:36     2:05:36
883   Charlotte Murphy                   64/129    9:36     2:05:37
884   Sarah Newell                       93/180    9:36     2:05:39
885   Dave Tatro                         92/119    9:36     2:05:40
886   Cyndi Harper                       75/150    9:36     2:05:40
887   Helen Carruth                      71/159    9:36     2:05:44
888   Roberta Jorgensen                   10/28    9:37     2:05:47
889   Elizabeth Swartout                 94/180    9:37     2:05:48
890   Kari Kraska                        95/180    9:37     2:05:50
891   Tamera Shumaker                    76/150    9:37     2:05:52
892   Tia Barthorpe                       48/87    9:37     2:05:54
893   Carrie Melcher                     77/150    9:37     2:05:54
894   Diane Thome                         11/28    9:37     2:05:56
895   Melissa Fischer                    78/150    9:37     2:05:57
896   Neil Millam                         48/64    9:37     2:05:58
897   Dan Salay                           53/66    9:38     2:06:07
898   Breanna Peterson                   72/159    9:39     2:06:13
899   Maia Bentz                         73/159    9:39     2:06:15
900   Julie Heinen                       74/159    9:39     2:06:15
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901   Karl Krippner                      71/102    9:39     2:06:20
902   Kathy Duwenhoegger                  49/87    9:39     2:06:24
903   Jennifer Braa                      75/159    9:40     2:06:26
904   Sandi Gordon                       79/150    9:40     2:06:26
905   Jenni Tharaldson                   80/150    9:40     2:06:27
906   Mike Simpson                       84/107    9:40     2:06:27
907   Jennifer Jerulle                   81/150    9:40     2:06:30
908   Midori Drake                       76/159    9:40     2:06:34
909   Joe Brannan                         38/46    9:40     2:06:38
910   Amber Kuklok                        15/22    9:40     2:06:38
911   Amy Feder                          77/159    9:40     2:06:38
912   Rory Corrigan                      85/107    9:41     2:06:41
913   Roseann Weinmann                     4/11    9:41     2:06:45
914   Angee Whitcomb                     65/129    9:41     2:06:47
915   Kristin Miller                     96/180    9:41     2:06:48
916   Tami Kinzel                        82/150    9:42     2:06:53
917   Kristin Balgaard                   83/150    9:42     2:06:53
918   Holly Wilson                       78/159    9:42     2:06:55
919   Steve Wilson                        49/64    9:42     2:06:55
920   Deb Klaverkamp                     66/129    9:42     2:06:58
921   Andrew Winzenburg                  72/102    9:42     2:06:58
922   Richard Whitney Ii                 93/119    9:42     2:07:02
923   Jenny Kuhlman                      67/129    9:42     2:07:04
924   Gwen Anderson                       25/45    9:43     2:07:05
925   Rudolph Kluz                       94/119    9:43     2:07:10
926   Jon Van Hulzen                     73/102    9:43     2:07:13
927   Rebecca White                      84/150    9:43     2:07:15
928   Kelsey Brandenburg                 97/180    9:43     2:07:15
929   Lisa Fisher                         50/87    9:43     2:07:18
930   Claire Williams                    79/159    9:44     2:07:19
931   Robert Pederson                      5/12    9:44     2:07:24
932   Nancy Dueland                       51/87    9:44     2:07:25
933   Rhonda Landwehr                    98/180    9:44     2:07:30
934   Kathy Kuhl                          26/45    9:44     2:07:31
935   Julie Sears                         52/87    9:45     2:07:35
936   Jeff Hogan                         95/119    9:45     2:07:39
937   Jamie Rerick                       85/150    9:45     2:07:39
938   Kristina Makousky                  80/159    9:45     2:07:40
939   Jan Smiglewski                      12/28    9:45     2:07:42
940   Michael Brown                       24/38    9:46     2:07:45
941   Dave Pogatchnik                      6/12    9:46     2:07:47
942   Becky Eskeli                       68/129    9:46     2:07:48
943   Jeffrey Sticha                     86/107    9:46     2:07:51
944   Heather Riedel                     86/150    9:46     2:07:51
945   Alex Blondeau                      87/107    9:46     2:07:51
946   Rachel Willis                       16/22    9:46     2:07:52
947   Emily Huser                        81/159    9:46     2:07:54
948   Rebecca Loonan                     82/159    9:46     2:07:55
949   Kara Tomazin                       69/129    9:47     2:07:58
950   Kathy Reding                       87/150    9:47     2:07:59
951   Tom Jensen                          39/46    9:47     2:08:03
952   Amy Golembeck                      70/129    9:47     2:08:04
953   Catie Corken                       83/159    9:47     2:08:05
954   Katherine Grimm                    88/150    9:47     2:08:05
955   Merilea Osterlund                     0/0    9:47     2:08:07
956   Carolyn Lam                        89/150    9:47     2:08:08
957   Heather Athey                      84/159    9:47     2:08:10
958   Marcia Retzer                      71/129    9:48     2:08:16
959   Krystal Burggraff                  99/180    9:48     2:08:18
960   Jenica Hogness                    100/180    9:48     2:08:18
961   Lisa Wickenhauser                   53/87    9:48     2:08:20
962   Andrea Satterstrom                101/180    9:49     2:08:25
963   Amanda Tufty                      102/180    9:49     2:08:27
964   Kelsy Lane                         85/159    9:49     2:08:29
965   Cassondra Felton-Tufty             90/150    9:49     2:08:34
966   Rick Gilbertson                     40/46    9:50     2:08:40
967   Lynn Richert                        54/87    9:50     2:08:45
968   Joel Bakken                         48/56    9:50     2:08:46
969   Joey Hommerding                    88/107    9:50     2:08:48
970   Joe Lundquist                       49/56    9:51     2:08:51
971   Amy Erickson                      103/180    9:51     2:08:53
972   Karey Payne                       104/180    9:51     2:08:53
973   Kristin Paine                      86/159    9:51     2:08:53
974   Kimberly Hayes                      55/87    9:51     2:09:02
975   Brad Hayes                          50/64    9:51     2:09:02
976   Annie Lukkari                      72/129    9:51     2:09:02
977   Nathan Long                        89/107    9:52     2:09:03
978   Jeffrey Boster                      50/56    9:52     2:09:03
979   Rich Flores                        96/119    9:52     2:09:04
980   Amanda Schmoll                     87/159    9:52     2:09:05
981   Anna Schumacher                    88/159    9:52     2:09:06
982   Dan Christian                         3/5    9:52     2:09:10
983   Kassie Olson                       91/150    9:52     2:09:11
984   Todd Conrad                         51/64    9:52     2:09:11
985   Thomas McDowall                    90/107    9:52     2:09:16
986   Aimee Kippley                      89/159    9:53     2:09:17
987   Keith Oanes                         54/66    9:53     2:09:18
988   Laura Sauve                        73/129    9:53     2:09:22
989   Dean Zenner                           0/0    9:53     2:09:23
990   Robert Brady                       74/102    9:53     2:09:24
991   Melissa Brady                      92/150    9:53     2:09:25
992   Charles Hawkinson                  75/102    9:53     2:09:25
993   Cathy Hawkinson                    93/150    9:53     2:09:26
994   Brittany Banken                    90/159    9:54     2:09:33
995   Kristie Redmann                    94/150    9:54     2:09:36
996   Julie Schlagel                     74/129    9:54     2:09:37
997   Amy Ramler                        105/180    9:54     2:09:37
998   Melissa Tellinghuisen              95/150    9:54     2:09:39
999   Krisie Widvey                      96/150    9:54     2:09:39
1000  Chad Guillory                      76/102    9:54     2:09:39
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1001  Donna Guillory                     97/150    9:54     2:09:39
1002  Tina Breidenbach                   98/150    9:54     2:09:40
1003  Gabby Keller                        17/22    9:55     2:09:45
1004  Kelly Hover                         13/28    9:55     2:09:46
1005  Natasha Shack                     106/180    9:55     2:09:50
1006  Kelly Smith                        91/159    9:55     2:09:50
1007  Sue Haller                          27/45    9:55     2:09:50
1008  Kris Peterson                       28/45    9:55     2:09:51
1009  Kenneth Prine                       51/56    9:55     2:09:51
1010  Mary Ackerman                      99/150    9:55     2:09:53
1011  Gale Tinglov                        14/28    9:56     2:10:00
1012  Rhonda Magel                        15/28    9:56     2:10:04
1013  Michelle Hess                     100/150    9:56     2:10:06
1014  Cassandra Chmielewski              92/159    9:56     2:10:06
1015  Beckie Hofer                      107/180    9:56     2:10:07
1016  Megan Theis                        93/159    9:56     2:10:07
1017  Ryan Smith                          55/66    9:56     2:10:08
1018  John Wojack                         52/64    9:57     2:10:12
1019  Bryan Rolph                        77/102    9:57     2:10:15
1020  Dale Schoenberg                    78/102    9:57     2:10:16
1021  Sue Reuter                          56/87    9:57     2:10:16
1022  Carmel Berglin                     75/129    9:57     2:10:16
1023  Mandi Karls                       101/150    9:57     2:10:17
1024  Aaron Sufka                        79/102    9:57     2:10:18
1025  Wesley Karls                       97/119    9:57     2:10:18
1026  Elaine Judd                          5/11    9:57     2:10:19
1027  Jennifer Schneider                 76/129    9:58     2:10:28
1028  Danita Primus                     102/150    9:58     2:10:28
1029  Andrew Brixius                      25/38    9:58     2:10:29
1030  Reg Sachs                           26/38    9:58     2:10:31
1031  Kris Erickson                       29/45    9:58     2:10:33
1032  Amy Deml                            30/45    9:58     2:10:33
1033  Nicole Kiley                      108/180    9:58     2:10:33
1034  Brett Bernard                      80/102    9:58     2:10:33
1035  Desiree Hahnke                    109/180    9:58     2:10:33
1036  Patty Thielen                       16/28    9:58     2:10:33
1037  Krista Samuelson                   94/159    9:59     2:10:37
1038  Roy Beard                           27/38    9:59     2:10:40
1039  Erin Beard                        110/180    9:59     2:10:40
1040  Charlie Benson                      28/38    9:59     2:10:41
1041  Karl Anderson                       53/64    9:59     2:10:45
1042  David Anderson                     91/107    9:59     2:10:45
1043  Kelly Kiffmeyer                   111/180    9:59     2:10:45
1044  Sasha Hicks                       103/150    9:59     2:10:47
1045  Joe Rego                            13/13    9:59     2:10:47
1046  Jenna Haler                        95/159   10:00     2:10:50
1047  Ashley Brixius                     96/159   10:00     2:10:52
1048  Carrie Zack                       104/150   10:00     2:10:54
1049  Troy Poetz                         81/102   10:00     2:10:55
1050  Eric Simon                         82/102   10:00     2:10:57
1051  Nicole Poetz                      105/150   10:00     2:10:58
1052  Daphne Karpan                      77/129   10:00     2:10:59
1053  Josie Faue                         97/159   10:00     2:11:00
1054  Kristi Wilson                      98/159   10:01     2:11:02
1055  Tracey Kalkbrenner                  57/87   10:01     2:11:02
1056  Benjamin Jansky                    98/119   10:01     2:11:07
1057  Kelly Taylor                          0/0   10:01     2:11:07
1058  Robert Schmaltz                     52/56   10:01     2:11:09
1059  Cindy Wells                         31/45   10:01     2:11:10
1060  Kathleen Spanier                     6/11   10:02     2:11:14
1061  Gary Webber                         29/38   10:02     2:11:14
1062  Joanne Bartel                        7/11   10:02     2:11:21
1063  Neysa Davis                       112/180   10:02     2:11:23
1064  Kevin Zimmer                        30/38   10:02     2:11:23
1065  Jackie Weber                      106/150   10:02     2:11:25
1066  Megan Powers                      113/180   10:02     2:11:25
1067  Kelsi Layne                       114/180   10:03     2:11:29
1068  Matthew Elias                       56/66   10:03     2:11:29
1069  Leah Palmquist                     99/159   10:03     2:11:29
1070  Erin Holzem                       115/180   10:03     2:11:32
1071  Lynn Boatman                       78/129   10:03     2:11:32
1072  Christine Hennen                  100/159   10:03     2:11:34
1073  Tricia Wallace                    116/180   10:03     2:11:37
1074  Peter Hamerlinck                    54/64   10:03     2:11:38
1075  Jerry Revering                     99/119   10:04     2:11:41
1076  Denise Kuhlman                     79/129   10:04     2:11:45
1077  John Scanlon                       83/102   10:04     2:11:51
1078  Nate Swenson                       84/102   10:04     2:11:52
1079  Jeffrey Baker                       55/64   10:05     2:12:00
1080  Robin McKay                       107/150   10:05     2:12:00
1081  Kaycee Torkelson                  101/159   10:05     2:12:03
1082  Mark Cairns                         56/64   10:05     2:12:03
1083  Will Moncrief                     100/119   10:05     2:12:03
1084  Alison Greiner                    117/180   10:05     2:12:03
1085  Peter Moynihan                       7/12   10:05     2:12:03
1086  Jason Zwieg                        85/102   10:06     2:12:08
1087  Kaylen Hunter                     102/159   10:06     2:12:11
1088  Ryan Dungan                         57/66   10:06     2:12:12
1089  Shannon Troje                     118/180   10:06     2:12:12
1090  Trevor Windel                      86/102   10:06     2:12:17
1091  Reggie Adams                       80/129   10:06     2:12:17
1092  Dawn Demant                        81/129   10:06     2:12:19
1093  Jon Donabauer                      87/102   10:07     2:12:23
1094  Jill London                       103/159   10:07     2:12:25
1095  Jacki Gibson                      119/180   10:07     2:12:28
1096  Colleen Mertes                      58/87   10:07     2:12:31
1097  David Holly                       101/119   10:08     2:12:32
1098  Paul Gruber                       102/119   10:08     2:12:33
1099  Betsy Sommer                        32/45   10:08     2:12:36
1100  Marian Steffes                       8/11   10:08     2:12:44
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1101  Chris Lahn                         92/107   10:08     2:12:45
1102  Michelle Brunik                     18/22   10:09     2:12:53
1103  Barbara Schultz                     17/28   10:09     2:12:53
1104  Melanie Hartman                    82/129   10:09     2:12:56
1105  Cassie Price                      104/159   10:10     2:13:00
1106  Abigail Lang                      120/180   10:10     2:13:02
1107  Karen Lilla                       121/180   10:10     2:13:04
1108  Andrew Hart                       103/119   10:10     2:13:09
1109  Scott Heinen                        58/66   10:11     2:13:13
1110  Angel Holthaus                    108/150   10:11     2:13:15
1111  Ross Demant                        88/102   10:11     2:13:17
1112  Ashley Stenerson                  105/159   10:11     2:13:20
1113  Amanda Piersak                    122/180   10:11     2:13:22
1114  Tracy Hodel                       123/180   10:11     2:13:25
1115  Robert Powell                      89/102   10:12     2:13:25
1116  Jill Hink                         109/150   10:12     2:13:31
1117  Clalien Rose                        59/87   10:12     2:13:38
1118  Tammy Moore                        83/129   10:12     2:13:38
1119  Ellida Moin                       124/180   10:13     2:13:40
1120  Joyce Degrote                       33/45   10:13     2:13:47
1121  Andy Syverson                      93/107   10:13     2:13:50
1122  Lachelle Below                     84/129   10:14     2:14:03
1123  Barbara Gregory                     18/28   10:14     2:14:03
1124  Kristi Abler                       85/129   10:15     2:14:04
1125  Guy Knutson                       104/119   10:15     2:14:05
1126  Laurie Block                       86/129   10:15     2:14:07
1127  Erick Jacobazzi                    90/102   10:15     2:14:08
1128  Jack Lapitz                         57/64   10:15     2:14:09
1129  Melanie Rieschl                    87/129   10:15     2:14:09
1130  Sarah Warzecha                    125/180   10:15     2:14:15
1131  Sarah Litherland                  126/180   10:16     2:14:23
1132  Bria Christianson                 127/180   10:16     2:14:28
1133  Chris Zetah                       105/119   10:17     2:14:40
1134  Jessica Stoner                    128/180   10:17     2:14:41
1135  Jessica Williams                  129/180   10:18     2:14:47
1136  Jared Polzine                      94/107   10:19     2:15:01
1137  David Schultz                       58/64   10:19     2:15:03
1138  Rachel Norman                     130/180   10:19     2:15:04
1139  Emily Wencl                       106/159   10:19     2:15:07
1140  Erin Perrault                     131/180   10:20     2:15:13
1141  Chris Piatt                       106/119   10:20     2:15:13
1142  Doug Haebig                        95/107   10:21     2:15:24
1143  Carol Krippner                      60/87   10:21     2:15:25
1144  Lindsay Beukhof                   107/159   10:21     2:15:29
1145  Heather Beukhof                     19/28   10:21     2:15:30
1146  Jessica Heinen                    132/180   10:21     2:15:31
1147  Amy Haggerty                      133/180   10:21     2:15:33
1148  Amy Sztamburski                   134/180   10:21     2:15:35
1149  Meghan Leroux                     108/159   10:22     2:15:46
1150  Alison Khan                       135/180   10:23     2:15:49
1151  Scott Powers                        53/56   10:23     2:15:56
1152  Julie Danzeisen                    88/129   10:23     2:15:58
1153  Stephanie Kampschroer             110/150   10:23     2:15:59
1154  Ann Van Diest                       34/45   10:24     2:16:03
1155  David Osberg                        59/64   10:24     2:16:04
1156  Heidi Boster                        61/87   10:24     2:16:08
1157  Carol Conrad                       89/129   10:24     2:16:11
1158  Erin Mercurio                       19/22   10:24     2:16:13
1159  Trish Kunkel                      136/180   10:25     2:16:19
1160  Amanda Davenport                  109/159   10:25     2:16:25
1161  Ashley Davenport                  110/159   10:25     2:16:25
1162  Jilian Robideaux                  111/159   10:26     2:16:35
1163  Jessica Anderson                  137/180   10:26     2:16:36
1164  Laverne Moltzan                     20/28   10:26     2:16:38
1165  James Collins                      91/102   10:26     2:16:39
1166  Juliet Ahles                      112/159   10:26     2:16:39
1167  Bridgette Sime                    138/180   10:27     2:16:43
1168  Misty Kloos                       139/180   10:27     2:16:44
1169  Erin MacIntyre                    113/159   10:27     2:16:50
1170  Catherine Krantz                      0/0   10:27     2:16:50
1171  Shannon Lindgren                   90/129   10:28     2:17:00
1172  Denise Baxter                       35/45   10:28     2:17:00
1173  Matt McElrath                      96/107   10:28     2:17:03
1174  Eileen Lalor                      140/180   10:28     2:17:03
1175  Amy Koltes                        111/150   10:28     2:17:05
1176  Terri Laguna                       91/129   10:28     2:17:06
1177  Julie Anderson                     92/129   10:28     2:17:06
1178  Jana Haas                         141/180   10:29     2:17:08
1179  Eric Schnell                       97/107   10:29     2:17:08
1180  Sara Pender                       112/150   10:29     2:17:16
1181  Mason Pender                      107/119   10:29     2:17:16
1182  Brandi St.Aubin                   142/180   10:29     2:17:17
1183  Joseph Martin                     108/119   10:29     2:17:18
1184  Norma Pomerleau                     62/87   10:29     2:17:19
1185  Brittnie Brink                    114/159   10:30     2:17:21
1186  Jill York                           63/87   10:31     2:17:36
1187  Mark Howd                          92/102   10:31     2:17:37
1188  Benjamin Gottfried                109/119   10:31     2:17:38
1189  Jonathan Miller                    98/107   10:31     2:17:38
1190  Elizabeth Waterbury               115/159   10:32     2:17:48
1191  Sarah Layne                       113/150   10:32     2:17:58
1192  Mary Bruno                         93/129   10:33     2:18:00
1193  Laura Nelson                      143/180   10:33     2:18:05
1194  Raeann Mysliwiec                    64/87   10:33     2:18:07
1195  Todd Luecke                        99/107   10:33     2:18:07
1196  Erin Wiese                        116/159   10:34     2:18:14
1197  Ashley Schoenrock                 144/180   10:34     2:18:14
1198  Ed Johnson                            2/4   10:34     2:18:15
1199  Kory Boeke                        110/119   10:34     2:18:16
1200  Jenny Hubers                      114/150   10:34     2:18:16
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1201  Tanya McClung                      94/129   10:34     2:18:25
1202  Miriam Nickoloff                    20/22   10:35     2:18:34
1203  Jim Noyes                           41/46   10:35     2:18:35
1204  Kenny Cowles                          2/3   10:35     2:18:37
1205  Jessica Lemont                    145/180   10:35     2:18:37
1206  Shane Hipsag                       93/102   10:35     2:18:37
1207  Catherine Minor Atanal             95/129   10:36     2:18:40
1208  Erin McMahon                      115/150   10:36     2:18:41
1209  Angie Pearson                     117/159   10:36     2:18:42
1210  Brenda Cowles                       65/87   10:36     2:18:45
1211  Lori Spalding                       66/87   10:36     2:18:46
1212  Kim Kluempke                        67/87   10:36     2:18:48
1213  Mark Hagen                          31/38   10:36     2:18:49
1214  Gina Rudolph                      116/150   10:36     2:18:52
1215  Laura Arndt                       117/150   10:37     2:18:52
1216  Brooke Miller                     118/159   10:37     2:19:00
1217  Meghan Krantz                     119/159   10:37     2:19:00
1218  Debra Stueve                        21/28   10:37     2:19:02
1219  Tom Como                             8/12   10:37     2:19:04
1220  Dana Lodermeier                   120/159   10:38     2:19:06
1221  Michael Gaffney                   111/119   10:38     2:19:10
1222  Kristi Bohn                        96/129   10:38     2:19:12
1223  Anne Halvorson                      22/28   10:39     2:19:23
1224  David Maynard                     112/119   10:39     2:19:23
1225  Andie Truitt                       97/129   10:39     2:19:23
1226  Brian Neil                          42/46   10:39     2:19:24
1227  John Luke                           60/64   10:39     2:19:25
1228  Robin Kerns                         68/87   10:39     2:19:31
1229  Carrie Doten                      118/150   10:40     2:19:32
1230  Brian Benson                        43/46   10:40     2:19:33
1231  Patty Johnson                      94/102   10:40     2:19:34
1232  Brandon Skoglund                  100/107   10:41     2:19:48
1233  Laura Anne Skoglund               121/159   10:41     2:19:48
1234  Stefani Peterson                  146/180   10:41     2:19:54
1235  Heidi Olson                         69/87   10:41     2:19:55
1236  Wayne Stark                         61/64   10:41     2:19:57
1237  Karl Brown                         95/102   10:42     2:20:00
1238  Doreen Snell                        70/87   10:42     2:20:00
1239  Staci Janeshek                    122/159   10:42     2:20:03
1240  Bob Forcier                         32/38   10:42     2:20:06
1241  Molly Lusignan                     98/129   10:42     2:20:06
1242  Mary Adamski                        33/38   10:42     2:20:07
1243  John Houghton                         4/5   10:42     2:20:07
1244  Nicole Mumm                        99/129   10:42     2:20:07
1245  Kimberly Kron                     123/159   10:42     2:20:07
1246  Mark Janku                          59/66   10:43     2:20:11
1247  Julie Schmid                        71/87   10:44     2:20:31
1248  Jessica Sanz                      124/159   10:44     2:20:33
1249  Alicia Overby                     147/180   10:44     2:20:34
1250  Tina Pendergast                   119/150   10:45     2:20:39
1251  Jodi Chinnock                     120/150   10:45     2:20:41
1252  Tammy Angrimson                   100/129   10:46     2:20:53
1253  Destiny Kuykendall                121/150   10:47     2:21:11
1254  Kristen Johnson                   125/159   10:47     2:21:12
1255  Jamie Scholer                       60/66   10:47     2:21:12
1256  Denise Zabinski                     36/45   10:47     2:21:12
1257  Jean Hagberg                        72/87   10:47     2:21:12
1258  Robin Ashmore                     101/129   10:47     2:21:16
1259  Ronnell Rowell                    102/129   10:48     2:21:17
1260  Gene Kalscheuer                       3/4   10:48     2:21:21
1261  Kelly Andree                      113/119   10:48     2:21:25
1262  Renee Mastey                      122/150   10:48     2:21:25
1263  Monica Zobitz                         0/0   10:50     2:21:48
1264  John Fuls                           62/64   10:50     2:21:48
1265  Mallory Rickbeil                  148/180   10:50     2:21:52
1266  Lizabeth Heal                     149/180   10:51     2:22:01
1267  Jered Nickles                      96/102   10:51     2:22:03
1268  Natasha Sanford                   150/180   10:52     2:22:10
1269  Susan Palm                          23/28   10:52     2:22:20
1270  Geoffrey Barnes                      9/12   10:53     2:22:31
1271  Sandy Wojtysiak                     21/22   10:54     2:22:37
1272  Sarah Fedor                       151/180   10:54     2:22:47
1273  Christopher Arnett                114/119   10:56     2:23:02
1274  Jennie Arnett                     123/150   10:56     2:23:02
1275  Jerry Bulisco                       10/12   10:56     2:23:02
1276  Natalie Boser                     152/180   10:56     2:23:08
1277  Megan Immerfall                   126/159   10:56     2:23:09
1278  Melissa Thompson                  153/180   10:56     2:23:09
1279  Tanja Goellner                    124/150   10:57     2:23:16
1280  Tonya Brandt                        73/87   10:57     2:23:17
1281  Lea Dehn                            37/45   10:57     2:23:19
1282  Renee Proulx                        74/87   10:57     2:23:19
1283  Dale Davis                          24/28   10:57     2:23:21
1284  Bridget McClatchey                127/159   10:58     2:23:30
1285  Jon Gayken                        115/119   10:58     2:23:32
1286  Luke Rude                           61/66   10:58     2:23:33
1287  Katherine Broze                     75/87   10:58     2:23:36
1288  Phil Rogosheske                     11/12   10:58     2:23:40
1289  Margaret Bush                     154/180   10:59     2:23:45
1290  Brian Kivel                        97/102   10:59     2:23:46
1291  Jared Nord                          62/66   10:59     2:23:53
1292  Steve Halsey                        34/38   11:02     2:24:22
1293  Maggel Weinzrerl                    76/87   11:02     2:24:28
1294  Marilyn Tomlyanovich                 9/11   11:02     2:24:33
1295  K Norsten                         103/129   11:03     2:24:34
1296  Rebecca Knutson                   128/159   11:03     2:24:40
1297  Nadine Mogck                      104/129   11:03     2:24:43
1298  Alissa Schultz                    105/129   11:03     2:24:43
1299  Brianna Helminick                 129/159   11:04     2:24:50
1300  Ann Leroux                          38/45   11:04     2:24:58
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1301  Heidi Murray                      125/150   11:05     2:24:59
1302  Jennifer Becker                   155/180   11:05     2:24:59
1303  Beth Antoine                      156/180   11:05     2:25:01
1304  Bryan Doerksen                    116/119   11:05     2:25:07
1305  Carrie Scheu                      106/129   11:05     2:25:10
1306  Lynn Muckerheide                    35/38   11:06     2:25:13
1307  Jenny Muckerheide                 157/180   11:06     2:25:14
1308  Jayne Lochen                        39/45   11:07     2:25:29
1309  Maryellen Jaspers                 130/159   11:07     2:25:38
1310  Brian Walsh                         63/66   11:08     2:25:38
1311  Bill Dumas                          36/38   11:08     2:25:42
1312  Joseph Thoreson                   101/107   11:09     2:25:59
1313  Donna Erickson                    126/150   11:09     2:26:00
1314  Janelle Schmit                    131/159   11:09     2:26:00
1315  Katie Lundquist                   158/180   11:09     2:26:02
1316  Jay Lusignan                       98/102   11:09     2:26:03
1317  Jessica Schaefer                  132/159   11:10     2:26:06
1318  April Larson                      159/180   11:10     2:26:14
1319  Amy Miller                        127/150   11:14     2:27:09
1320  Leann Lehmann                       40/45   11:14     2:27:10
1321  Kate Brummond                     133/159   11:15     2:27:13
1322  Jennifer Nau                      134/159   11:15     2:27:19
1323  Brian Skjei                         54/56   11:15     2:27:20
1324  Anne Pientka                      128/150   11:16     2:27:26
1325  Kari Notch                        129/150   11:16     2:27:28
1326  Courtney Wolff                    130/150   11:16     2:27:35
1327  Elizabeth Welch                   160/180   11:16     2:27:36
1328  Dale Koester                        55/56   11:17     2:27:46
1329  Vance Keiber                      102/107   11:17     2:27:47
1330  Lucy Kelber                       135/159   11:17     2:27:47
1331  Sommer Alexander                  161/180   11:18     2:27:51
1332  Caroline Burau                    107/129   11:19     2:28:07
1333  Emily Praught                     162/180   11:19     2:28:09
1334  James Allen                         12/12   11:20     2:28:16
1335  Robin Brusman                     163/180   11:22     2:28:50
1336  Patty Bienusa                       77/87   11:23     2:29:01
1337  Sarah Montag                      164/180   11:23     2:29:04
1338  Courtney Hover                    165/180   11:24     2:29:10
1339  Molly Kippley                     166/180   11:24     2:29:11
1340  Kalene Morris                     136/159   11:24     2:29:19
1341  Scott Thanig                          0/0   11:26     2:29:35
1342  Jes Borden                          22/22   11:26     2:29:36
1343  Francis Januschka                     1/1   11:26     2:29:38
1344  Eric Becker                       103/107   11:26     2:29:39
1345  Eric Bubna                        104/107   11:26     2:29:43
1346  Angela Viere                      131/150   11:26     2:29:44
1347  Heather Baker                     167/180   11:26     2:29:46
1348  Angela Curtis                     168/180   11:26     2:29:47
1349  Colleen Murray                    108/129   11:29     2:30:17
1350  Jay Atkins                         99/102   11:29     2:30:19
1351  Mari Damhof                         78/87   11:29     2:30:24
1352  Tim Opatz                         100/102   11:29     2:30:25
1353  Sara Lueken                       132/150   11:31     2:30:40
1354  Ryan Wolfe                          64/66   11:31     2:30:48
1355  Crystal Davidson                  109/129   11:31     2:30:51
1356  Jermaine Matthews                 110/129   11:32     2:30:54
1357  Christine Meland                  111/129   11:32     2:30:54
1358  Jill Sunde                        169/180   11:32     2:30:57
1359  Terrence Claiborn                 105/107   11:32     2:31:00
1360  Lori Byro                         112/129   11:32     2:31:03
1361  Jo Schmit                           41/45   11:33     2:31:18
1362  Meredith Boucher                  113/129   11:37     2:32:06
1363  Catherine Crawford                114/129   11:37     2:32:07
1364  Dustin Bentley                      65/66   11:38     2:32:22
1365  Megan Eno                         170/180   11:39     2:32:24
1366  Amanda Mason                      137/159   11:39     2:32:29
1367  Debra Moncrief                      10/11   11:40     2:32:41
1368  Stephanie Revering                115/129   11:41     2:32:58
1369  Anne Hoeschen                     116/129   11:41     2:32:59
1370  Kathy Schmidt                         3/5   11:41     2:33:00
1371  Kristie Roach                       79/87   11:42     2:33:06
1372  Kate Deering                      138/159   11:43     2:33:26
1373  Staci Theisen                     117/129   11:44     2:33:31
1374  Amy Canfield                      139/159   11:44     2:33:34
1375  Faith Faatz                       133/150   11:44     2:33:42
1376  Mark Erickson                         3/3   11:44     2:33:42
1377  Heidi Rettig                      140/159   11:45     2:33:44
1378  Kayla Rettig                      141/159   11:45     2:33:44
1379  Jennifer Englund                  134/150   11:45     2:33:50
1380  Kayls Garrison                    171/180   11:46     2:33:57
1381  Kelsey Fried                      142/159   11:49     2:34:38
1382  Jessica Memmel                    143/159   11:49     2:34:46
1383  Kalie Freeborn                    144/159   11:49     2:34:48
1384  Dale Shaw                           63/64   11:50     2:34:53
1385  Beth Ireland                        80/87   11:50     2:34:54
1386  Susan Youngs                      118/129   11:51     2:35:14
1387  Deborah Ostvig                    119/129   11:52     2:35:26
1388  Juli Zahler                       135/150   11:53     2:35:37
1389  Michelle Shelp                    136/150   11:53     2:35:37
1390  John Anderson                     106/107   11:53     2:35:39
1391  Rebecca Coleman                     81/87   11:54     2:35:42
1392  Dan Thoreson                      107/107   11:55     2:35:55
1393  Janet Lommel                        82/87   11:55     2:35:56
1394  Kelly Wurdelman                     42/45   11:57     2:36:26
1395  Patricia Aceves                     43/45   11:59     2:36:50
1396  Gretchen Kelly                      83/87   11:59     2:36:51
1397  Megan Eblen                       172/180   12:01     2:37:13
1398  Lindsey Solberg                   137/150   12:01     2:37:13
1399  Julie Ray                         138/150   12:05     2:38:08
1400  Tammi Lay                         139/150   12:07     2:38:35
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1401  Rebecca McGee                     120/129   12:07     2:38:39
1402  Cindy Galland                     121/129   12:10     2:39:20
1403  James Galland                       64/64   12:10     2:39:20
1404  Jill Olmscheid                    173/180   12:10     2:39:23
1405  Joleen Krueger                    140/150   12:12     2:39:42
1406  Rosemary Dubuisson                141/150   12:12     2:39:42
1407  Jill Dahler                       142/150   12:13     2:39:52
1408  Robin Robinson                    143/150   12:14     2:40:07
1409  Michael Rydberg                     44/46   12:16     2:40:34
1410  Melissa Wyatt-Holt                174/180   12:17     2:40:44
1411  Ric Arbuckle                        45/46   12:17     2:40:49
1412  Jolene Thelen                     144/150   12:18     2:41:07
1413  Sara Fenendael                    145/150   12:19     2:41:21
1414  Valerie Sholes                      84/87   12:20     2:41:24
1415  Meghann Miller                    175/180   12:20     2:41:34
1416  James Unger                         37/38   12:21     2:41:39
1417  Kim Wojack                        122/129   12:21     2:41:40
1418  Katie Scott                       145/159   12:23     2:42:01
1419  Andria Welsh                      146/159   12:23     2:42:01
1420  Amy Lotito                        147/159   12:24     2:42:26
1421  Brad Sleeper                        38/38   12:26     2:42:51
1422  Joanna Green                      176/180   12:26     2:42:51
1423  Mary Guentzel                       44/45   12:27     2:43:02
1424  Jessica Guentzel                  177/180   12:27     2:43:03
1425  Lindsey Simon                     148/159   12:28     2:43:10
1426  Christopher Jacobson              117/119   12:28     2:43:19
1427  Allison Deyenno                   146/150   12:28     2:43:19
1428  Candy Benoit                        25/28   12:30     2:43:43
1429  Nancy Saunders                    123/129   12:33     2:44:13
1430  Mary Johnson                        11/11   12:35     2:44:40
1431  Sara Nelson                       124/129   12:35     2:44:40
1432  Bob Torres                        101/102   12:35     2:44:42
1433  Pam Weier                         125/129   12:35     2:44:50
1434  Rachel Hoskins                    147/150   12:35     2:44:50
1435  Matthew Christensen               102/102   12:36     2:44:53
1436  Richard Gleisner                      5/5   12:36     2:45:00
1437  Jenna Loeffler                    149/159   12:39     2:45:36
1438  Mildved Burch                         4/5   12:40     2:45:53
1439  Emily Poleski                     150/159   12:43     2:46:25
1440  Sara Kellner                      151/159   12:46     2:47:13
1441  Kilian Anderson                   152/159   12:47     2:47:19
1442  Elizabeth Schulte                 153/159   12:47     2:47:24
1443  Cynthia Schaefer                    85/87   12:52     2:48:31
1444  Julie Borris                      154/159   12:55     2:49:07
1445  Brandon Henning                     66/66   12:57     2:49:37
1446  Noelle Henning                    155/159   12:57     2:49:37
1447  Emily Clark                       156/159   12:58     2:49:51
1448  Heather Swanson                   126/129   12:59     2:50:01
1449  Carrie Iverson                    148/150   13:10     2:52:21
1450  Kirsten Hanson                    127/129   13:14     2:53:11
1451  Sonya Miller                      178/180   13:16     2:53:42
1452  Michelle Junjak                   179/180   13:20     2:54:37
1453  Jessica McInerny                  149/150   13:21     2:54:52
1454  Alicia Schultz                    157/159   13:21     2:54:52
1455  Jessica Merten                    158/159   13:22     2:55:05
1456  Christine Voigtlander               45/45   13:24     2:55:30
1457  Mel Opstad                            4/4   13:30     2:56:39
1458  Pamela Dahl                         26/28   13:38     2:58:28
1459  Tammy Myhrwold                      27/28   13:52     3:01:30
1460  Charmin Amundson                    86/87   13:54     3:01:58
1461  Karla Morinville                  159/159   13:58     3:02:55
1462  Charlene Lee                        28/28   13:58     3:02:56
1463  Joann Hell                            5/5   14:03     3:03:55
1464  Anthony Farag                       46/46   14:06     3:04:30
1465  Dave Walz                         118/119   14:08     3:05:09
1466  Cara Miller                       180/180   14:08     3:05:09
1467  Michelle Pogatchnik               128/129   14:29     3:09:32
1468  Angie Spitzley                    150/150   14:29     3:09:32
1469  Shannon Getty                     129/129   14:30     3:09:55
1470  Ronald Pearson                      56/56   14:36     3:11:06
1471  Marilee Bengtson                    87/87   15:07     3:17:52
1472  Chris Pendergast                  119/119   15:39     3:24:53
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